
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   5360                      147044

 104 N KOREA                                    205                         205

 105 CHINA                                    22417                      175712

 106 TAIWAN                                  677360                     4320618

 108 HG KONG                                 100119                      591516

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        2913

 111 THAILND                                   2709                       27843

 112 SNGAPOR                                  21784                      171635

 113 MALYSIA                                   1886                       54891

 117 PHILPIN                                   1614                       26944

 118 INDNSIA                                   4215                       38470

 123 INDIA                                      343                         743

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        2862

 147 U ARB E                                    266                        5782

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         397

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        3876

 205 U KING                                    3752                       87870

 207 NETHLDS                                   3864                       30380

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        6171

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        4639

 213 GERMANY                                   1036                       30919

 215 SWITZLD                                   3814                       11820

 220 ITALY                                      352                         352

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        1041

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                         918

 225 AUSTRIA                                    803                        4077

 236 LATVIA                                    4748                       33682

 302 CANADA                                    2386                       53172

 304 USA                                     117495                     1401493

 407 PERU                                      1446                        1446

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1761

 413 ARGENT                                     438                         438

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         786

 601 AUSTRAL                                    354                       26546

 606 NEWZELD                                   1487                       13412

 620 GUAM                                         -                        3147

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             8           5360          442         117949

 105 CHINA          KL           130          22417         1940         175712

 106 TAIWAN         KL            80          70936          862         450058

 108 HG KONG        KL           152         100119         1182         591516

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            4           2913

 111 THAILND        KL             4           2709          308          27843

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            28          21784          257         171635

 113 MALYSIA        KL            12           1886           87          54891

 117 PHILPIN        KL             4           1614           69          26944

 118 INDNSIA        KL            11           4215           76          32764

 123 INDIA          KL             1            343            2            743

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -           12           2862

 147 U ARB E        KL             1            266            8           3634

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -            0            397

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -           13           3876

 205 U KING         KL             4           3752          145          87870

 207 NETHLDS        KL            13           3864          105          30380

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -           18           6171

 210 FRANCE         KL             -              -            5           4639

 213 GERMANY        KL             2           1036           42          30919

 215 SWITZLD        KL             3           3814           17          11820

 220 ITALY          KL             1            352            1            352

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -            1           1041

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -            4            918

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             2            803           10           4077

 236 LATVIA         KL            10           4748           60          33682

 302 CANADA         KL             3           2386           78          53172

 304 USA            KL           324         117495         4600        1339096

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -            9           1761

 413 ARGENT         KL             1            438            1            438

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            2            786

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             1            354          112          26546

 606 NEWZELD        KL             5           1487           36          13412

 620 GUAM           KL             -              -           10           3147

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -         9170          29095

 104 N KOREA        KG            21            205           21            205

 106 TAIWAN         KG        510384         606424      3218784        3870560

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -         1823           5706

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -         1854           2148

 304 USA            KG             -              -        28557          62397

 407 PERU           KG           330           1446          330           1446

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


